ITALY - Dtr proven bulls PFT (Domestic & Foreign) - 08/19

# Name Sire MGS gPFT IES ICS Milk Fat% Fat P% P Kcas SCE DCE PL SCS Fert Bsc Type Udder F&L
1 DE-SU BALISTOCF TV TLTY BOOKEM WATSON 4005 1143 1146 1158 0,42 90 0,42 87 BB 111 113 116 108 99 92 1,35 0,72 1,50
2 GLEN-D-HAVEN ALTAHOTROD JEROD I0TA 3992 834 761 2267 -0,10 71 0,04 8 AA 107 115 108 99 101 94 3,22 3,11 4,58
3 PEAK HOTLINE ET TV TLTY HOTROD MOGUL 3982 870 885 1354 0,39 94 0,20 67 AA 106 125 108 104 99 92 3,08 3,21 4,85
4 EDG RUBICON ET TV TY TLCF MOGUL ROBUST 3893 1155 1062 1032 0,65 111 0,20 56 BE 108 118 119 106 102 96 2,04 190 4,30
5 COOKIECUTTER HARPER-ET TL BALISTO EPIC 3875 1057 975 655 0,64 94 048 74 BB 104 108 112 104 104 93 1,73 1,14 242
6 AOT SILVER HELIX-ET SILVER SUPERSIRE 3867 1059 927 1948 0,40 118 0,12 79 AB 104 112 111 99 105 97 1,54 1,85 1,69
7 HEUER BALISTO JENSON TV TLTY BALISTO EPIC 3864 936 810 1693 0,05 69 0,28 8 AB 108 110 107 102 102 94 1,72 1,66 2,89
8 DE-SU 12147 ALLSTAR-ET BALISTO NUMERO UNO 3796 1013 1058 1472 0,05 59 0,29 8 AB 105 114 109 106 104 98 1,68 1,42 1,93
9 BOMAZ ALTATOPSHOT ET SUPERSHOT EMBASSY 3721 1319 1543 1763 0,11 83 0,10 74 BB 109 123 118 107 109 105 0,46 0,72 0,74
10 WEIGELINE JACEY TABASCO TV TL JACEY BOOKEM 3716 1063 1193 2035 -0,11 60 0,16 8 AB 100 120 108 106 106 100 1,12 1,05 1,00
11 BACON-HILL HURRICANE TV TLTY CHOPS SHOTGLASS 3716 1013 970 1520 0,19 78 0,04 56 AB 114 111 115 107 107 95 2,11 2,68 2,38
12 SEAGULL-BAY SILVER-ET MOGUL SNOWMAN 3705 844 569 1026 0,52 96 0,15 51 AB 104 112 113 101 100 98 2,96 3,34 4,77
13 PEAKALTAPAINTERET TV TLTY DAVINCI NUMERO UNO 3675 1133 1124666 0,32 59 0,25 50 AE 104 116 121 109 108 95 1,60 2,49 1,39
14 END APPRENTICERCCD TV TLTY KINGBOY SUPERSIRE 3672 1132 1171 1488 0,03 58 0,05 56 AE 108 120 118 108 110 97 1,77 2,13 2,24
15 S-S-1 MONTROS JEDI MONTROSS SUPERSIRE 3667 1033 1118 2086 -0,44 21 0,08 8 BB 108 114 116 105 106 101 1,64 2,30 0,29
16 CO-OP TROY PILEDRIVER-ET TROY SUPERSIRE 3667 1031 781 2314 0,07 93 0,02 79 AE 110 121 117 9% 96 95 1,85 1,90 3,27
17 DE-SU DAVINCI 11288 TV TLTY MOGUL WATSON 3651 923 736 974 041 82 0,23 59 AE 101 112 115 106 99 94 2,08 2,71 2,32
18 HOLBRA INSEME RODANAS TV TLTY DOORMAN SNOWMAN 3639 800 649 466 0,61 84 0,26 44 AA 103 103 110 112 102 102 2,52 3,18 3,17
19 S-S-1 KINGPIN PHANTOM-ET KINGPIN SUPERSIRE 3629 914 743 1803 0,26 97 0,14 77 AB 107 111 111 107 97 101 1,60 1,50 1,24
20 SYRYCZUK SILVER BLOWTORCH-ET SILVER OAK 3628 1046 1061 1127 0,25 71 0,09 48 AA 102 115 114 110 110 103 2,00 1,75 4,12
21 MRLORENZO 15110 ET TLTV TY MCCUTCHEN SUDAN 3618 879 758 1097 0,34 80 0,21 61 AE 106 109 109 106 104 97 1,83 227 284
22  GO-FARM INS. BETANCUR TV TLTY BOMBERO ELVIS 3603 859 750 1406 0,07 60 0,16 65 AE 98 108 110 107 102 98 2,36 2,45 2,41
23 MOLINO INSEME MANACORTY PLATINUM SHOTTLE 3593 937 766 1379 0,10 63 0,15 64 AB 95 100 114 109 104 103 2,03 1,45 2,36
24  BONUM PF TV TLTY BALISTO EPIC 3575 899 747 1346 0,02 50 0,23 72 111 111 112 105 100 96 2,14 1,78 2,71
25 DUKEFARM KL BALTHAZARTV TLTY BALISTO EPIC 3560 832 547 701 057 86 044 71 AB 102 101 108 104 100 103 1,84 1,18 2,31
26 S-S-| MONTROSS DUKE-ET MONTROSS SUPERSIRE 3555 874 503 2198 0,24 109 0,07 82 AA 98 104 112 102 9% 95 1,90 1,39 0,25
27  S-S-1 PART. PROFIT TV TLTY PF PARTYROCK MOGUL 3541 1026 1081946 0,12 48 0,27 62 AE 106 123 115 110 104 93 1,13 1,87 1,50



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

ELIO23 MASTERFULET TV TLTY
PLAIN-KNOLL KING ROYAL-ET

EDG DEMAN ET TV TLTY
BANDICOOT ET

SILVERRIDGE V EUGENIO TV TLTY
JULIUS ET

MATT-DARI PAYTON ET TV TLTY
PEAK ALTATUSCAN ET TV TLTY
VAL-BISSON B. DOORMAN ET
EDG CONVERSE-ET TL

VH TIRSVAD BALISTO BOSMAN
KNS COMEDY TV TLTY
SILVERRIDGE V KYRIAN TV TY TL
MR MOGUL DENVER 1426 ET CF
ABS ROWDY-ET

MYSTIQUE ALSACE

STANTONS ALLIGATOR-ET TV TY TL
CLAYNOOK FRANSISCO ET TL

S-S- MOGUL REFLECTOR TV TLTY
WET TUFFENUFF MAGNUS-ET
PROGENESIS KALET TV TL

PEAK ALTAAMULET ET

T-SPRUCE S WIGGINS ET TV TLTY
LEANINGHOUSE ABELET TV TLTY
PROGENESIS ORION ET TV TY TL
EDG BOB CYPRUS 15120-ET
RONELEE MIDNIGHT DETOUR ET
MASATO ET PF CF TV TLTY
LARCREST COMMANDER CF TV TLTY
KNS BRASILEIRO ET TV TLTY
FELEGARA BALISTO HEINKES
INSEME B. MANCUSORCTV TLTY

MOGUL
KINGBOY
MOGUL
BALISTO
SUPERSHOT
BALISTO
MOGUL
DAVINCI
BOOKEM
DOORMAN
BALISTO
COMMANDER
KINGBOY
MOGUL
JOSUPER
MCCUTCHEN
KINGBOY
SILVER
MOGUL
TUFFENUFF
KINGBOY
JOSUPER
SUPERSHOT
KINGBOY
KINGBOY
BOB
MIDNIGHT
MOGUL
MOGUL
BALISTO
BALISTO
BOSS

SNOWMAN
MOGUL
ATWOOD
MAN-OMAN
MCCUTCHEN
EPIC
MAN-OMAN
NUMERO UNO
SHOTTLE
ROBUST
G-FORCE
EPIC

MOGUL
ROBUST
MOGUL
GERARD
MCCUTCHEN
MCCUTCHEN
SUPER
MOGUL
MOGUL
MOGUL
GALAXY
SUPERSIRE
MOGUL
NUMERO UNO
MOGUL
MAN-OMAN
OBSERVER
EPIC

LEVI
SNOWMAN

3537
3535
3524
3522
3518
3516
3514
3503
3503
3495
3483
3470
3467
3455
3454
3453
3446
3443
3440
3440
3433
3432
3431
3429
3422
3410
3397
3396
3396
3393
3385
3362

894
823
728
890
1013
898
939
887
736
849
1005
882
908
858
1127
847
723
879
1011
929
839
976
1001
890
860
824
930
863
695
925
1008
826

685
634
517
989
1094
670
1143
740
752
970
770
706
764
426
1035
808
632
761
970
678
828
787
1010
882
771
900
819
794
450
947
950
841

1047
1007
244
1216
1566
943
846
943
225
-169
1303
856
1473
1979
2176
1153
1349
1003
1011
1499
1274
1478
1518
1371
1601
693
1072
1114
1220
1591
746
1560

0,24
0,29
0,53
-0,04
0,08
0,36
0,09
0,40
0,33
0,82
0,34
0,32
0,21
0,15
0,13
0,07
0,09
0,29
0,03
0,22
0,13
0,00
0,15
0,16
0,07
0,41
0,21
0,32
0,30
0,09
0,35
0,03

65
74
64
43
48
75
40
79
42
76
87
68
79
91
98
49
59
71
34
81
62
54
39
32
65
71
61
77
79
71
67
62

0,20
0,17
0,32
0,21
0,06
0,30
0,18
0,22
0,26
0,39
0,32
0,27
0,03
0,04
0,03
0,15
0,01
0,09
0,19
0,13
0,09
0,05
0,11
0,13
0,06
0,24
0,12
0,17
0,14
0,15
0,27
0,10

58
55
42
65
46
65
49
56
35
34
80
59
47
71
78
57
46
44
56
66
53
56
66
61
47
49
49
56
57
71
54
62

AB
AB
AA
BE

AB

AB
BE
AB
BB

BB
AB
AA
EE

AE
AE
BE

AB
AE
AB
AA
BB
BE

AE
BE

AB

AB
BB
BB
AB

107
99

101
109
106
110
107
104
101
106
108
99

106
98

109
98

103
107
100
99

105
102
102
106
108
97

107
103
100
106
107
104

108
113
110
117
121
107
117
107
106
114
105
101
119
101
121
112
115
114
114
104
118
113
112
120
113
113
110
113
103
113
108
109

114
113
109
110
120
112
112
114
112
111
111
110
113
114
117
111
111
115
117
115
111
118
117
115
116
107
117
105
109
109
114
108

104
100
103
108
107
107
112
107
113
117
105
104
100
99

104
108
108
104
106
104
105
103
102
104
107
107
104
105
105
106
107
113

101
102
102
104
107
100
110
101
104
103
101
104
104
98

103
106
101
105
106
102
106
103
108
103
104
110
106
106
98

103
107
101

96
91
93
99
96
104
95
94
97
101
94
100
104
95
95
98
95
96
101
92
100
98
96
99
92
96
92
92
89
98
104
99

2,11
2,57
2,82
1,92
2,22
1,68
1,39
1,61
3,33
2,23
0,36
1,49
2,54
1,47
0,94
1,73
3,03
2,53
1,93
1,55
2,34
1,92
1,55
2,17
2,48
2,12
1,74
1,60
2,43
1,32
1,47
1,58

4,27
2,98
5,78
2,58
2,84
2,03
2,46
2,02
4,12
3,06
1,73
3,53
4,45
1,77
0,44
2,29
3,54
3,44
2,89
0,35
1,92
2,74
0,82
3,09
2,66
1,54
1,79
3,71
3,15
1,99
2,16
2,31
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62
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

ALLNURE DOORMAN POISON
SABBIONA ROYAL ROLDAN ET

RR CAMBRIDGE

MARS INSEME CHAPEAU TV TLTY
TOC-FARM FONTAINE ET

MOLINO INSEME MURDOCH ET CD
COSWORTH TV TLTY TM CF

RR ARSENALET TV TLTY CF
TRIONE INSEME ICARDI

BEL BALISTO SERRANO ET
DRAGSTER

VILLA CURTA MCCUTCHEN HERNANDE

AMIGHETTI MOGUL AIMAN ET TLTY
AMIGHETTI ACADEMIC ET TL
ALLMULINO INSEME FLINN ET TL
RZG DOORMAN JEDIET TV TLTY
DOGALJABIR ZAMBESI TV TLTY
WEH INSEME JOFFRE TV TLTY
GO-FARM EXPEDIA ET

ALL.NURE JACEY SILKON CD
GARIONI ROYAL VANHALEN
GO-FARM INSEME ZURICH ET
HOLBRA SANSIRE ET TV TLTY
ROYAL BALISTO QUARTERBACK ET
BELLOF TV TLTY

KERPEN TV TLTY PC

ALLNURE UNO PLACEBO
GO-FARM RENDERING ET TV TLTY
CERVIJF CORBAIN TV TLTY CD
GANDY ELMISTERTV TLTY

ALBY EPICZOOM TV TLTY TD PF
WH INSEME RAISURI TV TLTY CD

DOORMAN
JACEY
COMMANDER
MOGUL
DOORMAN
DOORMAN
SUPERSIRE
ANTON
JACEY
BALISTO
MCCUTCHEN
MCCUTCHEN
MOGUL
DOORMAN
DOORMAN
DOORMAN
JABIR
SUPERSIRE
JACEY
JACEY
MONTROSS
FERNAND
SUPERSIRE
BALISTO
BOSS
SUPERSIRE
NUMERO UNO
DEDUCTIVE
SUPERSIRE
JACEY

EPIC
DOORMAN

PLANET
ROBUST
MAXIM
TIME
SNOWMAN
MAN-OMAN
LIGHTNING
BOOKEM
PLANET
SHOUT
PAUL

IOTA
GERARD
PLANET
GOLDWYN
OBSERVER
IOTA
BOWSER
HILL
LAUTHORITY
MCCUTCHEN
O-MAN
SNOWMAN
ECOYNE ISY
SHANDAR
MAN-OMAN
PLANET
SHAMROCK
MAN-OMAN
OBSERVER
NIAGRA
SNOWMAN

3359
3358
3351
3342
3335
3307
3232
3209
3207
3183
3154
3144
3141
3140
3134
3123
3119
3097
3003
3072
3051
3051
3048
3036
3032
3010
3008
3003
2996
2980
2968
2966

830
892
666
904
705
880
855
846
741
713
722
612
685
708
704
616
770
953
765
649
730
729
764
776
743
850
804
765
836
589
751
648

845
861
529
796
714
841
634
830
460
533
491
377
426
620
656
779
685
868
815
525
622
370
417
529
551
539
555
721
688
429
606
506

783
1274
1033
225
586
282
1008
882
1298
527
900
400
1074
272
530
641
948
1354
1061
1675
1066
1462
2107
1349
444
1301
897
1099
1465
1725
1444
575

0,18
0,18
0,03
0,46
0,23
0,49
0,36
0,26
0,23
0,36
0,19
0,54
0,25
0,38
0,05
-0,07
0,27
0,12
0,14
-0,29
0,06
0,24
0,02
0,12
0,32
0,13
0,32
0,19
0,15
0,12
0,07
0,25

49
68
44
58
47
39
77
62
75
60
53
74
70
53
15
17
63
64
25
33
48
81
77
63
53
63
69
59
39
52
62
49

0,26
0,12
0,14
0,24
0,20
0,42
0,22
0,25
0,31
0,31
0,15
0,24
0,08
0,21
0,18
0,16
0,16
0,18
0,01
0,01
0,06
0,09
0,04
0,20
0,27
0,23
0,13
0,05
0,08
0,02
0,02
0,16

54
56
51
33
42
34
58
57
79
51
46
40
46
32
38
40
49
65
36
58
43
59
67
67
45
68
44
42
58
60
51
38

AB
AB
AA
AA
AB
AA
AA
AB
AB
AB
AA
AB
AB
AA
BB
BB
AA
BE

BE

AA
AB
AB
AE
AB
AA
AB
AE
AB
AA
AB
BB
AB

102
102
98
99
99
103
95
102
102
101
103
102
103
94
100
102
103
105
103
96
103
104
105
105
94
107
98
100
117
95
104
93

111
109
109
111
107
113
104
120
101
110
104
105
105
106
104
115
116
109
108
103
111
95

104
108
103
110
107
106
110
107
109
103

110
113
110
114
110
113
111
107
103
110
111
107
111
110
111
109
106
114
112
107
113
110
113
111
107
110
111
110
113
106
111
110

110
108
104
106
111
111
106
104
100
106
107
105
104
109
107
110
103
106
110
106
105
105
104
103
106
97

101
108
104
104
99

107

104
105
102
108
104
109
106
104
102
100
102
100
99

107
106
105
106
104
109
104
103
101
95

99

107
102
107
106
104
98

105
105

95
92
95
98
103
107
103
102
95
94
94
104
99
92
102
91
100
98
98
96
92
95
102
96
105
101
95
96
94
95
93
96

1,99
1,26
2,73
2,26
3,07
1,88
1,21
1,08
0,94
1,68
1,62
2,38
2,52
2,40
2,51
2,50
1,52
0,15
1,92
1,97
2,28
0,86
0,98
1,22
1,45
0,50
1,24
1,06
1,08
1,84
1,88
2,14

2,06
0,68
2,27
5,22
3,31
1,99
0,36
2,42
0,73
2,23
2,32
4,23
3,33
3,79
3,40
1,80
3,58
0,07
3,30
1,98
2,18
0,76
2,27
1,36
1,50
0,96
1,42
0,63
1,56
1,46
2,18
2,87



92 BARNKAMPER MONZA TV TLTY

93 GALACTICOET TV TLTY CF

94  ALLVEN ATTILA SPOON

95 GO-FARM BONJOVIET TY

96 SOUTHLAND INSEME DEL DONGO TL
97 GO-FARM ANTINORI

98 KOEPON INS. MONTEREY TV TLTY
99 CASTELBOSCO E BLOVERTV TLTY
100 AMSTELET TV TLTY PC

MOGUL
GALAXY
ATTILA
BOMBERO
OAK
Jubo
EPIC
BALISTO
BALISTO

SNOWMAN
BOOKEM
PLANET
ELVIS
MAN-OMAN
OBSERVER
JEEVES
SHOTTLE
™M

2962
2958
2958
2951
2946
2933
2921
2914
2914

721
773
641
708
694
835
622
941
667

566
773
375
598
458
758
439
851
523

1014
498
1116
766
1079
1078
576
366
637

0,24
0,24
0,11
0,17
0,41
0,20
0,30
0,40
0,28

64
45
56
50
88
63
54

52

0,03
0,13
0,14
0,17
0,16
0,13
0,10
0,32
0,21

37
31
54
44
54
51
31
47
42

AB
BB
AB
AE
AA
AB
AE
AB
BB

96

101
100
99

101
106
106
103
102

108
110
107
111
107
115
105
113
106

114
113
106
111
104
107
109
113
110

110
114
101
110
102
104
105
107
104

102
101
100
103
108
107
107
104

98
104
105
103
101
101
99
100
98

2,16
1,39
1,73
1,44
1,04
0,76
2,24
0,60
1,83

1,79
1,82
1,97
1,71
1,50
1,15
2,57
0,69
1,71

2,89
3,49
2,49
2,10
1,24
1,38
2,76
0,24
2,40




